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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

Rivets

DD-995-00111-B-20210707

995-00111-400

995-00112-400

995-00113-400

995-00114

995-00115

995-00116

1”      = 995-00111-400, 995-00114
1.12” = 995-00112-400, 995-00115
1.25” = 995-00113-400, 995-00116

.75

          LENGTH


